
MOTORLAND ARAGON 2025
TROFEO DE VELOCIDAD REGIONAL
Entrenamiento Cronometrado 2

Weather Report

9,7

9,8

9,9

10,0

10,1

10,2

10,3

3,7

3,8

3,9

4,0

4,1

4,2

4,3

0

40

80

120

160

200

240

280

320

360

62,8

63,2

63,6

64,0

64,4

64,8

65,2

1.017,0

1.017,2

1.017,4

1.017,6

1.017,8

1.018,0

10,80

10,85

10,90

10,95

11

11,05

11,10

11,15

11,20

Track Temperature

PressureHumidity

H
u

m
id

it
y
 (

%
)

P
re

s
s
u

re
 (

m
B

a
r)

Session Time

Wind Direction
North=0º/360º   East=90º   South=180º   West=270º

Wind Speed

S
p

e
e

d
 (

K
p

h
)

D
ir

e
c

ti
o

n
 (

D
e

g
re

e
s

)

Air Temperature

Session Time

Session Time Session Time

Session Time Session Time

T
e

m
p

e
ra

tu
re

 (
ºC

)

T
e

m
p

e
ra

tu
re

 (
ºC

)

Track Status: DRY
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